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CB Experience
Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .;.;.
PREMIUM 1 13/11/2021 10:42. . .

Qualificacao

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(98) BRUXA DE BLAIR
1 1:42.215 +4.149 10:58:06.440
2 1:38.066 - 10:59:44.506
3 1:42.505 +4.439 11:01:27.011
(52) VICTOR HUGO DE LIMA COELHO
1 1:52.518 +11.014 10:57:55.628
2 1:44.666 +3.162 10:59:40.294
3 1:45.314 +3.810 11:01:25.608
4 1:42.606 +1.102 11:03:08.214
5 1:42.718 +1.214 11:04:50.932
6 1:52.807 +11.303 11:06:43.739
7 141504 - 11:08:25.243
(7) CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAfO DE CAMPOS
1 2:00.018 +9.121 10:58:08.997
2 1:51.384 +0.487 11:00:00.381
3 1:52.320 +1.423 11:01:52.701
4 1:51.788 +0.891 11:03:44.489
5 1:50.897 - 11:05:35.386
6 1:50.906 +0.009 11:07:26.292
(23) FERNANDO COSTA DE AQUINO
1 2:04.441 +7.773 10:58:43.521
2 2:00.446 +3.778 11:00:43.967
3 2:03.025 +6.357 11:02:46.992
4 2:00.762 +4.094 11:04:47.754
5 1:59.929 +3.261 11:06:47.683
6  1.56.668 - 11:08:44.351
(97) EDUARDO ACETO
1 2:06.020 +8.811 10:58:42.949
2 2:01.303 +4.094 11:00:44.252
3 2:02.298 +5.089 11:02:46.550
4 2:01.495 +4.286 11:04:48.045
5 1:58.921 +1.712 11:06:46.966
6 1:57.209 - 11:08:44.175
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